
Color the mask
Cut out the mask
Cut out the eye holes
Tape the black triangles to the back



6.50

6.00

3.00

5.00

6.50
6.00
6.50
5.75

4.00

2.00

t a  c  o  s  ~ y ~ c a n t i n a

K i d s  M e a l : Kids menu 12 and younger
Includes a soft drink, apple juice, or milk

Bean and Cheese Burrito 
Served with rice

Quesadilla
Served with rice and beans

Rice & Beans 
One Taco
Ground beef or chicken in a soft or crispy corn shell 
Served with rice and beans 

Cheese Enchilada
Served with rice and beans 

Nachos 

Mexican Cheese Pizza 
Chicken Strips & Fries 
Churro Bites 

Ice Cream
One scoop of Mexican chocolate or Dulce De Leche 
ice cream served with gummy bears 




