Color the mask Cut out the mask Cut out the eye holes Tape the black triangles to the back



KIDS MEAL: Kids menu 12 and younger Includes a soft drink, apple juice, or milk

Bean and Cheese Burrito Served with rice	6.50
Quesadilla Served with rice and beans	6.00
Rice & Beans	3.00
One Taco Ground beef or chicken in a soft or crispy corn shell Served with rice and beans	5.00
Cheese Enchilada Served with rice and beans	6.50
Nachos	6.00
Mexican Cheese Pizza	6.50
Chicken Strips & Fries	5.75
Churro Bites	4.00
Ice Cream One scoop of Mexican chocolate or Dulce De Leche ice cream served with gummy bears	2.00